990082008 07/23/2020

### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD165976

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
CHEN DIAN SONG	07/06/2020

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CHEN DIAN SONG	
Address:	Room 202, Building J4,	
	No.190, Xiangrong Street,	
	Huangbian North Road,	
	Baiyun District, Guangzhou	
	Guangdong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	CN	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79266909

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Correspondent Name:** CHEN DIAN SONG Room 202, Building J4,

No.190, Xiangrong Street, Huangbian North Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou

Guangdong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007000 FRAME: 0150

990082008

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007000 FRAME: 0151

**RECORDED: 07/23/2020**